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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

Core Modules 
Autumn Semester 

TP500 Research Module  30 Credits

 

Optional Modules 
Students must register for a total of 60 credits of optional modules over the two

years of the programme.  Choose your modules from the list below. 

Semester 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/91689


TP520A

TP522A

TP525A

TP534A

Contemporary Issues in Ecclesiology

Islamic Thought in the 19/20th Centuries

Karl Rahner and 20th Century Theology

Jewish and Christian Dialogue

10 Credits 

10 Credits 

10 Credits

10 Credits

Semester 2 

TP508A

TP524A

TP528A 

TP532A

The Holocaust and Modern Culture

Philosophy and God: Selected Readings 

Natural Law Theory

Religion, Human Values and International Relations

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

 Additional Non-Contributing Modules
Students can choose to register for one of the following non-contributing, extra-
curricular modules, the marks for which will not contribute to the final degree

award.

Semester 2 Optional Modules

TP200A

TP201A

TP222A

Introduction to Classical Arabic

Introduction to Biblical Hebrew

Introduction to Koine Greek

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits
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